
Ceiling

Hatch

Cupboard

Cupboard

Cupboard

Up

Heater

Ceiling

Hatch

Cupboard

Up

Up

Up

Up

F
i
r
e

p
l
a

c
e

Heater

Heater

Heater

Heater

Heater

Bedroom

SCH 2.29

44.11

46.40CL

DH 1.99

F/S 0.77

F/H 2.03

F
/
S

 
0

.
7

7

F
/
H

 
2

.
0

3

46.63CL

DH 2.02

DH 2.00

DH 1.98DH 2.00

F/S 0.90

F/H 2.05

F/S 0.89

F/H 2.02

SCH 2.32

44.12

46.44CL

SCH 2.29

44.15

46.44CL

Bedroom

SCH 2.26

44.17

46.43CL

F/S 0.74

F/H 1.99

D
H

 
1

.
9

6

Living Room

SCH 2.28

44.15

46.43CL

44.23

44.62

45.23

44.59

F
/
S

 
0

.
7

9

F
/
H

 
2

.
0

4

DH 2.00

44.12

SCH 2.26

43.96

46.22CL

F
/
S

 
1

.
0

1

F
/
H

 
2

.
2

9

F/S 0.84

F/H 2.03

F/S 0.82

F/H 2.00

F
/
S

 
0

.
8

2

F
/
H

 
2

.
0

1

D
H

 
1

.
9

9

F/S 0.76

F/H 2.00

43.96

Kitchen

SCH 2.33

44.11

46.44CL

F/S 1.08

F/H 2.03

D
H

 
2

.
0

0

4
6

.
1

2
B

L

D
H

 
1

.
9

7

SCH 2.25

44.16

46.41CL

Toilet

SCH 2.32

44.12

46.44CL

D
H

 
1

.
9

8

D
H

 
1

.
9

8

Toilet

SCH 2.32

44.12

46.44CL

45.00

F
/
S

 
1

.
0

7

F
/
H

 
2

.
0

2

D
H

 
1

.
5

0

4
6

.
3

7
C

L

4
6

.
1

2
C

L

D
H

 
2

.
0

1

SCH 2.32

44.15

46.47CL

SCH 2.02

44.14

46.16CL

SCH 2.33

44.15

46.48CL

46.08BL

F/S 0.99

F/H 2.01

DH 2.09

Toilet

SCH 2.02

44.14

46.16CL

F
/
S

 
1

.
0

2

F
/
H

 
2

.
0

1

44.30

D
H

 
1

.
9

9

4
6

.
1

8
B

L

46.17BL

Living Room

SCH 2.30

44.17

46.47CL

F/S 0.72

F/H 1.95

DH 1.92

D
H

 
1

.
9

6

46.12BL

Kitchen

SCH 2.29

44.16

46.45CL

SCH 2.32

44.15

46.47CL

45.99BL
44.79

F/S 0.71

F/H 1.92

46.08BL

SCH 2.41

44.14

46.55CL

DH 1.97

46.14BL

F
/
S

 
1

.
1

7

F
/
H

 
1

.
8

9

DH 1.97

F
/
S

 
0

.
9

6

F
/
H

 
1

.
9

8

Toilet

SCH 2.32

44.15

46.47CL

46.15BL

44.30

F
/
S

 
1

.
2

7

F
/
H

 
1

.
9

9

D
H

 
1

.
9

7

D
H

 
2

.
0

0

4
4

.
1

7

4
6

.
4

7
C

L

43.92

SCH 2.47

44.16

9
1
6
8
0
E

9
1
6
7
0
E

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

Shelves

Tank

Heater

Heater

Heater

Assumed Wall Line

Assumed Wall Line

Dn

Assumed Wall Line

Ceiling

Hatch

Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Limited Visibility

Assumed Wall Line

Assumed Wall Line

Floor

Hatch

Assumed Wall Line

Slooping

Ceiling

Slooping

Ceiling

Slooping

Ceiling

Slooping

Ceiling

Slooping

Ceiling

Slooping

Ceiling

Stairs

SCH 2.17

46.67

48.84CL

47.94CL

48.84CL

Bedroom

SCH 2.18

46.66

48.84CL

D
H

 
1
.
9
5

D
H

 
1
.
9
7

DH 1.60

DH 1.60

DH 1.96

47.93CL

48.84CL

48.84CL

48.64CL

47.63CL

48.56L

Store

46.65

F
/
S

 
0
.
6
6

F
/
H

 
1
.
9
1

Bedroom

SCH 2.17

46.67

48.84CL

47.63CL

48.71CL

F/S 0.93

F/H 1.97

48.05CL

48.84CL

DH 1.20

47.86CL

48.84CL

47.65CL

Bedroom

SCH 2.20

46.66

48.86CL

47.67CL

48.86CL

4
6
.
7
1
B

L

4
7
.
4
8
B

L

DH 0.70

4
6
.
5
3

4
6
.
5
3

F
/
S

 
0
.
7
6

F
/
H

 
1
.
9
4

48.86CL

47.68CL

48.83CL

4
6
.
7
1
B

L

4
6
.
7
1
B

L

4
7
.
4
8
B

L

4
7
.
4
8
B

L

4
6
.
6
5
B

L
4
6
.
6
5
B

L
4
8
.
0
6
B

L

4
6
.
6
3

4
6
.
6
3

4
6
.
6
4
B

L

4
8
.
0
7
B

L
4
6
.
6
3
B

L

4
6
.
5
0
B

L

4
8
.
0
9
B

L

4
6
.
6
3
B

L

4
6
.
6
3
B

L

4
6
.
6
3
B

L

4
7
.
4
5
B

L

4
7
.
4
5
B

L

4
7
.
4
5
B

L
4
6
.
6
3
B

L

4
6
.
6
3
B

L
4
7
.
4
5
B

L

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
5
8

46.63 46.63

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
6
0

4
6
.
5
8

4
6
.
5
8

48.08BL

4

6

.

7

2

B

L

4

6

.

7

2

B

L

46.72

46.72

4
6
.
4
5

5
0
.
1
6
B

L

4
8
.
0
5
B

L
4
8
.
0
2
B

L

46.67
46.67

46.67
46.67

46.67

46.67

Roof Area Not Accessible

Flat Roof

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

1m

SCALE

0 5m 10m

1:100 @ A3

Notes:

Surveyed:

Date

Job No: Rev:

Checked:

Drawn:

Dwg No:

Client:

Project:

Scale:

Post Code

Title:

Rev Notes Drawn Date

Walls

Sills

Worksurfaces

HATCHES

Plinths

Roof Tiles

Mobile: 07970 205847

Email: info@Nuplansurveys.com

www.Nuplansurveys.com

HWTHot Water Tank

Nuplan

Professional Precision

ANNOTATIONS

BUILDING SURVEY

x 50.00

Area: 9.04

F/S 0.87

F/H 2.20

Floor To Sill Dimension

Floor To Head Dimension

Level

Room Area

ICInspection Cover

RWPRain Water Pipe

SVPSoil Vent Pipe

Door Head Dimension DH 1.98

x 52.70CLCeiling Level

Beam Soffit Height BH 2.05

SCH 2.70

Structural Ceiling Height

FCH 2.30

False Ceiling Height

x 51.00 WSLWindow Sill Level

x 52.00 WHLWindow Head Level

x 52.00 DHLDoor Head Level

x 52.70BLBeam Soffit Level

© Nuplan Surveys Ltd
A3

This survey has been produced at the survey scale detailed below with its accuracy commensurate with the indicated scale and

should only be used for its original intended purpose.  Any scaling should only be undertaken using a stable media print produced

using the original data  The plotted scale may differ (for presentation purposes) from the survey scale.

It is for the use only of the party to whom it has been addressed and no responsibility is accepted to any third party for the whole or

part of its contents.  This survey has been prepared on the basis that all information and facts, which may affect the survey, have

been disclosed to Nuplan by all parties concerned and no liability, nor responsibility can be accepted, unless full disclosure has been

made.

All ground features that were visible at the time of the survey have been located, however there may have been items obscured. Pipe

sizes and flow direction have been visually assessed from the surface and should be considered as approximate only.

All data remains in the ownership of Nuplan and any discrepancies between this survey and any other information should be reported

to Nuplan.

Nuplan is the trading name of Nuplan Surveys Ltd, a limited company registered in England No.07862500.

Registered address: 2 Church Street, Tywardreath, Par, Cornwall PL24 2QG

Grid Origin and Level Datum Related to OSGB 36(15)

-

NJS

GB

AJS

22/04/2025

Atlantic View, High Lanes, St Marys

Mr Truan Hicks

Ground and First floorPlans

TR21 0NW

1/100 (A3 Sheet)

av 02_03 -

Olivia.Rickman
Received


	Sheets and Views
	survey-extg FPs 100




